PHERENS

BARBECUE PlT




BIERENES

BARBECUE PIT |

BARBECUE PIT

WexEY?

EARBEGUE

PATENT PENDING

R K O s e o s .7 s, . i e oty of ooy, 2017 P § Ao, s s



DIEHER S

BARBECUE PIT

BARBECUE PIT

WVerEy?

SArRBeCUE P

PATENT PENDING

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN www.rpandassociates.com | phone: 310.372.9709 fax: 310.376.5819 | 2205 Pacific Coast Highway Hermosa Beach, CA 90254

All products/parts shown in this packaging are developed and design by H.F & Associates, Inc., and constitute intellectual property of our company, & 201/ K.F & Associates, Inc. All rights reserved.



DIHER S

BARBECUE PIT

BEVERAGE BAG

EXCLUSIVE D ESIGN www.rpandassociates.com | phone: 310.372.9709 fax: 310.376.5819 | 2205 Pacific Coast nghway Hermosa Beach, CA 90254

All products/parts shawn in this packaging are developed and design by R.P & Associates, Inc., and constitute intellectual property of our company. © 2017 R.P & Associates, Inc. All rights reserved.



BIEHENS
BEVERAGE BAG

AR

sARBECUE PIT

EXCLUSIVE D ESl GN www.rpandassociates.com | phone: 310.372.9709 fax: 310.376.5819 | 2205 Pacific Coast Highway Hermosa Beach, CA 90254
All products/parts shown in this packaging are developed and design by R.P & Associates, Inc., and constitute intellectual property of our company. © 2017 R.P & Associates, Inc. Al rights resarved.



ERRE A S

BARBECUE PIT |

CARDBOARD BOX SEPARATED
FROM THE ALUMINUM TRAY

EXCLUSIVE DES'G www.rpandassociates.com | phone: 310.372.9709 fax: 310.376.5819 | 2205 Pacific Coast Highway Hermosa Beach, CA 90254
All products/parts shown in this packaging are developed and design by R.P & Associates, Inc., and constitute intellectual property of our company. © 2017 R.P & Associates, Inc. All rights reserved.



R

BARBECUE PIT

CARDBOARD BOX
WITH TWO ALUMINUM TRAYS

EXCLUSIVEDESIGN  Reaceier e i cogoga ope deonr o st . vt sl o v © 07 & Ao e Alghi s



	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

